Cod RAF
90641
424739
412309
63100
272505

Cod RAF
132589

CNP

%k k%
* %k %
%ok k%
* %k %

%k k%

CNP

* % % %

REBEGEANU IOAN

LAUDATU ANDREEA GEORGIANA
MARIN MARIOARA

ONOFREI LOREDANA GINA
ONOFREI FLOREA DAN

Nume
GIUGLEA VIOREL

RIS | Asistenti PF
Calitate

Asistent PF
Asistent PF
Asistent PF
Asistent PF
Asistent PF

RIS | Personal brokeri
Calitate
Conducator executiv companie de brokeraj

Data expirare certificare
28.02.2020
27.03.2020
28.11.2022
17.10.2021
30.11.2019

Data expirare certificare
01.08.2022



